
FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

CIRCUIT JEUNES N°2 CIRCUIT JEUNES N°2
La Teste de Buch La Teste de Buch

02 MARS      2019 02 MARS      2019
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

400 NL

50 PAP

200 Dos

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

50 NL

200 PAP

100 Dos

50 Brasse

LEBRUN Olivia (2484245) BILHAUT Alexis (2932751) 
MERMIN Joris (2631673) 

MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

ERMENEUX Guillaume (2513285) 
MERMIN Joris (2631673) 

LEBRUN Olivia (2484245) ERMENEUX Guillaume (2513285) 
MERMIN Joris (2631673) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

LEBRUN Olivia (2484245) BILHAUT Alexis (2932751) 
MERMIN Joris (2631673) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

ABRAHAMYAN Armen (1819939) 
DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 
MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

ERMENEUX Guillaume (2513285) 

LEBRUN Olivia (2484245) BILHAUT Alexis (2932751) 
DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 
MERMIN Joris (2631673) 
MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

00:48:64 ::
00:48:38

03:20:11
03:04:06

01:52:87
01:46:51

01:37:40 01:37:97
01:27:05
01:07:52

00:43:13 ::
00:40:16
00:30:40

::
03:24:77

::
::

01:47:51

00:55:23 ::
00:43:75
00:47:40
00:37:87
00:44:73



GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

CIRCUIT JEUNES N°2
La Teste de Buch

03 MARS      2019
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00

400 NL

100 PAP

200 Brasse

50 Dos

200 NL

DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 

MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 

DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 

DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 
MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 

01:25:40

02:59:67

00:37:22

02:35:29
02:44:42


